FASTENINGS
PTY LTD
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION MANUAL
1
MASONBOLTS
Macsim Masonbolts are complete ready to use masonry anchors for fastening most common
building materials and fi xtures through concrete, solid brick and masonry substrates. Being
an item to be fastened as a template and drilling through it into the base material. Once the

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION MANUAL
4
Code Size (mm) Drill Size
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Fasten
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Box Qty Carton Qty
ZINC PLATED
04FH08045 8-45 8 45 10 35 100 1000
04FH08070 8-70 8 70 45 35 50 500
04FH08090 8-90 8 90 65 35 50 500
04FH10045 10-45 10 45 5 40 50 500
04FH10055 10-55 10 55 15 40 50 500
04FH10080 10-80 10 80 40 40 50 500
04FH10100 10-100 10 100 60 40 50 500
04FH12065 12-65 12 65 15 50 50 500
04FH12065 12-80 12 80 30 50 50 500
04FH12110 12-110 12 110 60 50 25 250
04FH16075 16-75 16 75 20 55 25 100
04FH16110 16-110 16 110 55 55 10 100
STAINLESS STEEL
68FH08045 8-45 8 45 10 35 100 1000
68FH08070 8-70 8 70 45 35 50 500
68FH10045 10-45 10 45 5 40 50 500
68FH10055 10-55 10 60 16 44 50 500
68FH10075 10-75 10 75 40 40 50 500
68FH10100 10-100 10 100 60 40 50 500
68FH12075 12-75 12 75 25 50 50 500
MASONBOLTS FLUSH BOLT HEAD - 5.8 GRADE
Code Size (mm) Drill Size
(mm)
Length

04E840 8-40 8 40 0 40 100 1000
04H840 8-40 8 40 0 40 100 1000
MASONBOLTS EYEBOLT & CUP HOOK BOLT
Code Size (mm) Drill Size
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Fasten
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Box Qty Carton Qty
04F06037 6.5-37 6.5 37 12 25 100 1000
04F06055 6.5-55 6.5 55 25 30 100 1000
04F06075 6.5-75 6.5 75 45 30 100 1000
04F06100 6.5-100 6.5 100 70 30 100 1000
04F08060 8-60 8 60 25 35 50 500
04F08085 8-85 8 85 50 35 50 500
04F08100 8-100 8 100 65 35 50 500
04F10075 10-75 10 75 35 40 50 500
04F10102 10-102 10 102 62 40 50 500
04F10122 10-122 10 122 85 40 50 500
MASONBOLTS COUNTERSUNK HEAD - 5.8 GRADE
FASTENINGS
PTY LTD
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION MANUAL